=t U AR
I B ANBEFEHEMR R 77
YHIR B S I G 5

bracket 1PCS

M4%8 screw 2PCS

@10%30mm shrinkage tube 2PCS
nipple 2PCS

cable tie W3*L60mm, 2PCS
0J-863 autoterminal block 1PCS

50%50 insulation paper 1PCS

teflon wire IPCS

9180

134

] &

nut M10*1. 0*T4mm, 3PCS
earth tab IPCS

M10 tooth ring 4PCS
PeFEE -3PESBELTY

base 1PCS

cardan joint 3PCS

lamp cup 3PCS

BEHGA-FHEE - SPES BV ELTH

Y e e M8*1. 0%T2mm nut 3PCS

e — silicone tube ®2.5%100mm 3PCS

- lampholder with wire 3PCS

) M3*10 screw 6PCS

bracket 3PCS

®

T
1. 35 CHFT-4R) ST AR 4% 1PCSD
2. CSkARI B B4 4 g 22,
ST3. 5%30mm 2PCS

3. @emmEZfik ik 2PCS
4. FHAF (b 14~ 5) *T2mm
HEE, B 2PCSO

Et 41
87234-SA1823C wn | mm
K 5 MO0650 7Rl
1) & HH#A| 2022.3.5 | ¥EHMLIG Rz X D
X H #H
W UE H #H




